
Heros Cup 2024

Frederiksværk, 04-05-2024

Category

Puslinge
Pairing master Weight class

6kg
Competition Sheet

Name Club
1st

round
2nd

round
3rd

round
4th

round
5th

round

W
in

s

P
o

in
ts

V
T

G
S

T
. 

p
o

in
ts

RankNordic

1 Lennox Eugster Central Gym Utrecht
VT 4:0

52
VT 4:0

53
VT 2:4

54
 3  15  3  0  10 1

2 Axel Bösch Svedala
1:15

01
1:16

04
VT 4:0

53
 1  5  1  0  8 3

3 Nikodem Gawecki Zukowo Wrestling
1:12

04
0:15

01
0:26

02
 0  0  0  0  0 4

4 Parsa Goshtasebi AK Hermod K
GS 12:0

43
VT 6:4

52
0:33

01
 2  9  1  1  22 2
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